s bt — — S WM Mb —— o A il le e Rt pm v T e e e e e e e - —

145) 1 454220~ 1 CAP, RAM 59

) 144 1 453736-1 HOUSING 58

?Qﬁ:é”g RETAINING 143 57
(REF) PLATE (REF) 145 = (
» 147 55 1
5 ° 140 54 f
139 1 [ 4606805=] | FINGER,FEED ASS'Y A\ | 53 |
°\\ _ 138 52 :
; 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 51 i
W : 736 501 |
G 135 1 7-21002-9 | BOLT, CRIMPER 49 |
4 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (# 10) SHEAR PLATES 8 FEED ASSY |134 481 o
B 133 47 |
7 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (¢ 8) STRIP GUIDE & BLADE 132 46 ,
AMP-0O~-LECTRICx MACHINE GUARD (REF) 57 ? E90T91=1 PLUG, NYLON e |
130] 1 _455G74-1 | RAM 44 ;
F 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129] 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED - 43 ;
128] 1 6901241 WASHER, RAM 42 |
127 SPACER, DISC /N | 41 ;
2 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 1261 2 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40 |
1250 2 6901701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 !
124) ) ©90142-) | DISC, INSULATION 38 ;
2 2-21006-6 SCR, SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 x.62) DRAG 1230 1 6-690@92-5 | DISC, WIRE 37 !
1 210092 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x.25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 1221 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 ;
121 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35 |
120 34 :
119 33 :
r 118 32 |
& 117 31 |
= | 2 7-21002-2 | SCR, BIN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x.50) SIRIPPER 116 30 |
o 4 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x.75) HSG CAP 115 29 |
3 i 22?33 8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32x.38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL |11 4} — 2 OO el RGP ACE R GERIPPER 25— |
= 4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20x.50)STR GDE PL. |113] | 630455-3 | STRIPPER 27 |
£ 3 2-2273%-%| SCR, BIN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20x.62)BASE PL 112] 1 4556761 PLATE, BASE 26 !
S 111] 2 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25 |
< 1170 1 455¢78-1 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24 i
» 2 23030-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32x.25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC [103] | 240825-5 | PLATE, SIRIP HOLD 23 |
£ 2 2-21000-G | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32x,32) SHEAR BLADE 1o8] 2 . -22251-9 | SPRING, DRAG 22 ;
\ 3 2-21000 -7 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32x50) SIRIP GUIDE 107 21 |
2 2-21000-9 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32x.75) STRIP GUIDE 106] 1 462925-1| DRAG, STOCK 20 i
2 3-21000-9 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32xLgp) AIR FEED ASSY 105] — GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19 !
’ 104} 2 454204-5| GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18 !
103 ;
102 :
TO PRESS - 2 3-21000-8 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .BB)SHEAR PLATE 101 i
CASTING l 455750-7 | GUARD ASsY /N] 78 :
l 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 1 I- GAO48{-4 | SPACER, HOLD DOWN :
REF &E5293/-2 | 0IL, LUBRICATING 77 ; 23846-1 | SPRING, HOLD DOWN |
5 454406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET 76 : 240644-1 | PLATE, REAR SHEAR |
[ 460277-1 AIR FEED ASS’Y NS = SPACER, SHEAR PLATE i
NOTES; } £92655-1 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY= (,07(,55-5 N2 | GA04.82-4 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR g :
1. ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES | 240422 VALVE, SHUT QEE _ 73 1 3- 6834529 ANVIL 8 :
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED Z 690603-1 SPRtNGv..ASStST 72 ! 3-090474-0| BLADE, SLUG 7 ;
ON THIS APPL ICATOR. — 23238-1 QUICK DISCONNECT 71 | 2-455892-%] HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 651
o 22620~1 TUBING, 1/4 0D /N1 70 b 4-24064-1-2.| SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 51
USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN — 222946 ELBOW, 1/8 NPT - 1/4 TUBE 69 i 23%009.7 | SPACER, TUBULAR “ 4 |
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. 68 1 456134~ | CRIMPER, INSULATION L 3 I
67 1 1450524 ~{ | SPACER, DEPRESSOR _ 2 |
A GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN : 1424350~) | HOLDER, PiN, WIRED 664 1 ASEA0%-1| CRIMPER, WIRE 1 1 |
OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- ] 1490525-3 DEPRESSOR, WIRE ) 651 a1y PART NO DESCRIPTION 11EN :
O-LECTRIC MACHINE. . l-e3147-4 | SPRING, COMP - fg o CRIMPING DATA UUTURPPLICATOR WILL APPLY |
/A\ QUANTITY IN INCHES. 2 570172 SCREW, DRIVE #2 x .190g T2 *’AD}%;:S?V CchMZc:E[GHT HIRE S;Z; ; STRID LENeTy | 925688 |
| —— : LLOmme (17 , !
;; A SEE DWGS FOR COMPONENTS. 1 161264-1_ PLATE, IDENTIFICATION m__“___%g‘ = T S (5 - — |
| e C No7v JUSED |
KEY W@TY :?;?RT NO _ o DESCRIPL::‘TMWW . WWHMRMNSMMWM%MMQMWW mm’gﬁg_r ﬂyWSE bm — E
| RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. TREVARKS S R b= | DL ;i}gfm T;P £ e e OO INST — :
SE AIRE . . : i
i 2 ) GREASE LIGHTLY. TR e L o L300 | F | 700 wiLSO?-? - - :
g g WIRE RANCE INSULATION RANGE § MACHINE NO . I
: f i APPL USED ON ’ MACH GERIAL NO mmmm———— re—— szﬁ’w-lo mm® - "migg‘«’?“wm( 2?5‘])'@) 565 4-35-5 ) T :
é : ) MACHINE PART NO DISTRIBUTION REMARKS AMP O- LECTRIC. :
§ BTN HD SKT CAP SCR 3/8-16x.75 (REF) CUSTONER HAE APPL SERIAL MO ORIGINAL AR FEED I |
® ADDRESS PURCHAGE ORDER T — ’
CUSTOMER COPY _ |
cITY ENG APP CUSTOMER WIRE. REQUIRED FOR ] 1
1 ) FIELD ENG COPY | 1 pepr icATOR SET-UF § QUALIFICATION I R
§ g : = E.F gissoti 9233 “219 ::/TE ; l!;;f zﬁgfiﬁ) .;?ﬁ}? AENGR{TERS | AMP INCORPGRATED I
2 8 / T L 0I50- 737646 3 ’0/% ;JR & 7.0 AF i;”ng A Harrisburg, Pa. \
. j Vi L1 | REACT, 0150-7163-96/2-% %6 “&“‘? afgfw” LOC NG, N (REV ‘
] - C_| GRS (i50-6782-G6 B~ 4/‘1@%&» %h/d LA B 5 ®7g3§m2w :

v 272290 L O~G5 1 NAM

oTST| _ T e e ffj e MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR. |

G| * Trademark of AMP Incorporated | TR | REVISION RECORD | APP |DATE |PF|LTA | _REVISION RECORD | APP |DATEMNTRALTH | REVISION RECORD.  |Ape | DATE] E0 ”“?‘EQCSI‘J’*R" PLuG TERIMINAL J

| I i [ CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING [ =] ,

- —— x

- m e e e e . _—— e e mm e e ww e m e e - .- ' - - " e . e . PO .. o et e e wn em e mme s e s mem e o e i O U

e b o WM ke mex ek AR WA R AW v el e e e orn T T T T T e I T e T e dit e ST SRR R T I S



